
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:45

Reeks:1

1 1127 DE WULF PABLO            DAC  9.02 3

2 838 SPITS JASPER             OEH  9.21 4

3 1084 DECUYPER LUKAS           DAC  9.85 4

4 1669 MEERT MATS               DAC  9.87 4

5 532 SEGHERS MILAN            LOND 9.88 4

6 1662 VERSTUYF KAMIEL          DAC  10.04 4

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:45

Reeks:2

1 1192 GIJSENS JIPPE            DAC  9.47 3

2 1664 BODSON TOON              DAC  9.54 3

3 1897 BOCKSTAEL JARNE          DAC  9.98 3

4 1130 ROUSSEAU LUCA            DAC  10.39 4

5 1658 RASPOET OSKAR            DAC  11.91 4

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:46

Reeks:1

1 4603 FLEURUS ALAYA            DAC  9.18 3

2 4177 REWEGHS STEFKA           DAC  9.50 3

3 5007 WAUTERS EMMA             DAC  9.61 3

4 4785 PEYTCHEV HELENA          DAC  9.61 3

5 5395 DUPONT CAMILLE           GOSP 9.73 3

6 4689 NEKKEBROEK LIZA          DAC  10.38 4

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:46

Reeks:2

1 3955 LOENDERS MY-LIEN         OEH  9.41 3

2 3953 DOZINEL DAPHNE           OEH  10.02 3

3 4227 SIAU LIESEL              DAC  10.63 4

4 3995 KERCKHOVEN BIRTHE        ACP  11.24 3

5 3446 TIMMERMANS TINE          ACP  12.29 3

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:53

Reeks:1

1 1620 HUTSEBAUT  JUTTA         AVZK 9.51 5

2 637 LOENDERS LA-MY           OEH  10.53 5

3 3014 DUPONT LOUISE            GOSP 10.54 5

4 188 HEMELS  KIRBY            ACP  10.59 6

5 996 DE WEGHE BRITT           DAC  10.61 5

6 1445 MEERT  FARA              DAC  11.01 6

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:53

Reeks:2

1 900 DEMESMAEKER LANA         DAC  10.59 5
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2 1664 VAN DER ELST MARIE       DAC  10.64 6

3 640 SEGHERS LOTTE            OEH  11.23 5

4 1541 GAROT ELISE              DAC  11.32 7

5 1824 VAN OYEN MAXINE          DAC  11.97 6

6 505 DE MOORTEL DIEWKE        ACP  12.10 7

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:03

Reeks:1

1 6786 DE CREMER CHIEL          ACP  9.80 5

2 8029 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*     ATLA 9.91 6

3 8377 VAN CUTSEM LARS          DAC  10.25 6

4 7733 HAEST MAXIME             DAC  10.48 5

5 330 THEYS NORICK             RESC 10.66 6

6 7047 SEGHERS DARIO            LOND 12.14 7

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:03

Reeks:2

1 8479 CUVELIER MAIXENT         DAC  10.46 5

2 8405 HUTSEBAUT NATAN          AVZK 11.09 6

3 8499 TASTENOY LORIS           DAC  11.22 6

4 8498 TASTENOY LUCA            DAC  11.25 6

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:03

Reeks:3

1 7818 VERGELS DRISS            DAC  10.09 5

2 8671 PEYTCHEV VIKTOR          DAC  10.28 5

3 8542 NEKKEBROEK GILLES        DAC  11.48 5

4 7411 KERCKHOVEN REMCO         ACP  11.86 5

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:13

Reeks:1

1 6761 DOZINEL LYNN             OEH  11.18 1

2 6807 D'HOE BREN               ACP  11.76 1

3 6962 DE TROYER LUNA           DAC  12.09 2

4 7995 IVEN KAYLA               RESC 12.10 2

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:13

Reeks:2

1 7452 VANDEWAL KATHO           DAC  11.90 1

2 7565 VAN DER HEYDEN KAAT      DAC  12.25 1

3 6801 KERCKHOVEN MAYA          ACP  13.51 1

4 6694 DEVILLE ELLEN            ACP  14.21 2

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=16:23

Reeks:1

1 4456 SERRE RUBEN              DAC  11.83 2

2 4900 VAN HOEGAERDEN  THOMAS   DAC  11.97 1

3 4488 VAN DER SMISSEN SEBBE    DAC  12.29 1

4 5650 THEYS NICOLAS            RESC 12.48 2

5 5499 MONTILLA ALEXIS          RESC 13.07 2
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6 4988 GEERTS BRENT             DAC  15.49 2

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=16:23

Reeks:2

1 4416 DE BRUYCKER MAARTEN      OEH  11.26 2

2 4986 NEYT JONAS               DAC  11.81 2

3 4417 DE BRUYCKER MATHIAS      OEH  11.88 1

4 4487 GAROT ARNAUD             DAC  11.92 2

5 4148 PENNE ROBIN              ACP  13.37 2

6 4918 STASSYNS ELIOT           DAC  13.64 2

verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=16:51

Reeks:1

1 8479 CUVELIER MAIXENT         DAC  3.84m 5

2 7818 VERGELS DRISS            DAC  3.84m 5

3 8671 PEYTCHEV VIKTOR          DAC  3.40m 5

4 6786 DE CREMER CHIEL          ACP  3.36m 5

5 8029 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*     ATLA 3.34m 6

6 7733 HAEST MAXIME             DAC  3.25m 5

7 8377 VAN CUTSEM LARS          DAC  2.89m 6

8 8542 NEKKEBROEK GILLES        DAC  2.54m 5

9 8499 TASTENOY LORIS           DAC  2.47m 6

10 8498 TASTENOY LUCA            DAC  2.45m 6

11 330 THEYS NORICK             RESC 2.38m 6

12 7411 KERCKHOVEN REMCO         ACP  2.25m 5

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=16:54

Reeks:1

1 7995 IVEN KAYLA               RESC 9.01m 2

2 6807 D'HOE BREN               ACP  8.63m 1

3 6761 DOZINEL LYNN             OEH  8.19m 1

4 6962 DE TROYER LUNA           DAC  6.96m 2

5 7565 VAN DER HEYDEN KAAT      DAC  6.45m 1

6 6801 KERCKHOVEN MAYA          ACP  6.30m 1

7 6694 DEVILLE ELLEN            ACP  5.25m 2

600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=16:56

Reeks:1

1 1620 HUTSEBAUT  JUTTA         AVZK 2'11.87 5

2 3014 DUPONT LOUISE            GOSP 2'14.39 5

3 188 HEMELS  KIRBY            ACP  2'23.87 6

4 1664 VAN DER ELST MARIE       DAC  2'27.23 6

5 900 DEMESMAEKER LANA         DAC  2'44.63 5

6 1824 VAN OYEN MAXINE          DAC  2'47.68 6

7 1541 GAROT ELISE              DAC  2'48.79 7

600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=17:03

Reeks:1

1 6786 DE CREMER CHIEL          ACP  2'03.15 5

2 8377 VAN CUTSEM LARS          DAC  2'04.26 6
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3 8029 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS*     ATLA 2'06.96 6

4 8671 PEYTCHEV VIKTOR          DAC  2'13.82 5

5 7818 VERGELS DRISS            DAC  2'14.13 5

6 7733 HAEST MAXIME             DAC  2'17.32 5

7 8479 CUVELIER MAIXENT         DAC  2'18.88 5

8 8542 NEKKEBROEK GILLES        DAC  2'22.50 5

9 330 THEYS NORICK             RESC 2'28.18 6

10 8498 TASTENOY LUCA            DAC  2'37.80 6

11 8499 TASTENOY LORIS           DAC  2'37.90 6

12 7411 KERCKHOVEN REMCO         ACP  2'41.81 5

13 7047 SEGHERS DARIO            LOND 2'51.87 7

hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=17:09

Reeks:1

1 4177 REWEGHS STEFKA           DAC  1.25m 3

2 4785 PEYTCHEV HELENA          DAC  1.22m 3

3 4603 FLEURUS ALAYA            DAC  1.22m 3

4 3953 DOZINEL DAPHNE           OEH  1.16m 3

5 5395 DUPONT CAMILLE           GOSP 1.10m 3

6 4689 NEKKEBROEK LIZA          DAC  1.00m 4

7 3995 KERCKHOVEN BIRTHE        ACP  0.95m 3

8 4227 SIAU LIESEL              DAC  0.90m 4

1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=17:10

Reeks:1

1 6962 DE TROYER LUNA           DAC  3'26.17 2

2 7995 IVEN KAYLA               RESC 3'28.98 2

3 7299 ARIJS JULIE              VAC  3'39.13 1

4 6761 DOZINEL LYNN             OEH  3'40.67 1

5 6807 D'HOE BREN               ACP  3'48.25 1

6 6329 TIMMERMANS MARTHE        ACP  3'52.73 1

7 7565 VAN DER HEYDEN KAAT      DAC  4'19.59 1

8 6801 KERCKHOVEN MAYA          ACP  4'25.70 1

9 6694 DEVILLE ELLEN            ACP  4'42.29 2

1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=17:15

Reeks:1

1 3841 VEREERTBRUGGHEN NICK     OPW  3'25.01 2

2 9853 ELIAS HANNES             NA   3'25.88 1

3 4986 NEYT JONAS               DAC  3'42.94 2

4 4487 GAROT ARNAUD             DAC  3'43.36 2

5 5499 MONTILLA ALEXIS          RESC 3'45.96 2

6 4148 PENNE ROBIN              ACP  3'50.57 2

7 5650 THEYS NICOLAS            RESC 3'50.87 2

8 4456 SERRE RUBEN              DAC  3'51.68 2

9 4488 VAN DER SMISSEN SEBBE    DAC  4'01.13 1

10 4900 VAN HOEGAERDEN  THOMAS   DAC  4'15.01 1

11 9850 BAYENS SIMON             NA   4'22.44 1

vijfkamp                  Min Dames  Uur=17:16
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Reeks:1

1 6761 DOZINEL LYNN             OEH  1676p 1

2 7995 IVEN KAYLA               RESC 1637p 2

3 6962 DE TROYER LUNA           DAC  1527p 2

4 6807 D'HOE BREN               ACP  1521p 1

5 7565 VAN DER HEYDEN KAAT      DAC  1067p 1

6 6801 KERCKHOVEN MAYA          ACP  810p 1

7 6694 DEVILLE ELLEN            ACP  564p 2

8 7299 ARIJS JULIE              VAC  549p 1

9 6329 TIMMERMANS MARTHE        ACP  443p 1

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=17:19

Reeks:1

1 4456 SERRE RUBEN              DAC  8.21m 2

2 4416 DE BRUYCKER MAARTEN      OEH  8.03m 2

3 5499 MONTILLA ALEXIS          RESC 7.70m 2

4 4900 VAN HOEGAERDEN  THOMAS   DAC  7.45m 1

5 4417 DE BRUYCKER MATHIAS      OEH  6.89m 1

6 4487 GAROT ARNAUD             DAC  6.17m 2

7 4986 NEYT JONAS               DAC  6.14m 2

8 4918 STASSYNS ELIOT           DAC  5.68m 2

9 5650 THEYS NICOLAS            RESC 5.66m 2

10 4488 VAN DER SMISSEN SEBBE    DAC  5.08m 1

11 4988 GEERTS BRENT             DAC  4.32m 2

12 4148 PENNE ROBIN              ACP  4.18m 2

vijfkamp                  Min Heren  Uur=17:20

Reeks:1

1 4456 SERRE RUBEN              DAC  1453p 2

2 4986 NEYT JONAS               DAC  1386p 2

3 4487 GAROT ARNAUD             DAC  1363p 2

4 5499 MONTILLA ALEXIS          RESC 1235p 2

5 4900 VAN HOEGAERDEN  THOMAS   DAC  1215p 1

6 5650 THEYS NICOLAS            RESC 1165p 2

7 4416 DE BRUYCKER MAARTEN      OEH  1110p 2

8 4488 VAN DER SMISSEN SEBBE    DAC  1088p 1

9 4148 PENNE ROBIN              ACP  922p 2

10 4417 DE BRUYCKER MATHIAS      OEH  904p 1

11 4918 STASSYNS ELIOT           DAC  520p 2

12 4988 GEERTS BRENT             DAC  230p 2

1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=17:23

Reeks:1

1 3955 LOENDERS MY-LIEN         OEH  3'38.92 3

2 5395 DUPONT CAMILLE           GOSP 3'45.91 3

3 4603 FLEURUS ALAYA            DAC  3'55.01 3

4 4785 PEYTCHEV HELENA          DAC  4'01.84 3

5 3953 DOZINEL DAPHNE           OEH  4'07.65 3

6 4177 REWEGHS STEFKA           DAC  4'12.12 3

7 4689 NEKKEBROEK LIZA          DAC  4'15.77 4
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8 3995 KERCKHOVEN BIRTHE        ACP  4'29.08 3

vierkamp                  Pup Dames  Uur=17:24

Reeks:1

1 4603 FLEURUS ALAYA            DAC  1005p 3

2 4177 REWEGHS STEFKA           DAC  955p 3

3 4785 PEYTCHEV HELENA          DAC  900p 3

4 5395 DUPONT CAMILLE           GOSP 762p 3

5 3953 DOZINEL DAPHNE           OEH  751p 3

6 3955 LOENDERS MY-LIEN         OEH  560p 3

7 4689 NEKKEBROEK LIZA          DAC  539p 4

8 5007 WAUTERS EMMA             DAC  512p 3

9 4227 SIAU LIESEL              DAC  416p 4

10 3995 KERCKHOVEN BIRTHE        ACP  350p 3

11 3446 TIMMERMANS TINE          ACP  64p 3

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=17:30

Reeks:1

1 112 DHONDT ROBBE             OPW  3'25.51 3

2 532 SEGHERS MILAN            LOND 3'35.85 4

3 1130 ROUSSEAU LUCA            DAC  3'37.11 4

4 1192 GIJSENS JIPPE            DAC  3'46.34 3

5 1084 DECUYPER LUKAS           DAC  3'47.22 4

6 1127 DE WULF PABLO            DAC  3'57.67 3

7 1662 VERSTUYF KAMIEL          DAC  3'59.84 4

8 1669 MEERT MATS               DAC  4'02.63 4

9 1658 RASPOET OSKAR            DAC  4'28.63 4

10 1897 BOCKSTAEL JARNE          DAC  4'30.78 3

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=17:32

Reeks:1

1 838 SPITS JASPER             OEH  1.24m 4

2 1127 DE WULF PABLO            DAC  1.16m 3

3 1192 GIJSENS JIPPE            DAC  1.10m 3

4 1084 DECUYPER LUKAS           DAC  1.05m 4

5 1897 BOCKSTAEL JARNE          DAC  1.00m 3

6 1658 RASPOET OSKAR            DAC  0.95m 4

7 1130 ROUSSEAU LUCA            DAC  0.95m 4

8 1662 VERSTUYF KAMIEL          DAC  0.95m 4

vierkamp                  Pup Heren  Uur=17:33

Reeks:1

1 1127 DE WULF PABLO            DAC  1398p 3

2 1192 GIJSENS JIPPE            DAC  1315p 3

3 1084 DECUYPER LUKAS           DAC  1176p 4

4 1130 ROUSSEAU LUCA            DAC  1065p 4

5 532 SEGHERS MILAN            LOND 1027p 4

6 838 SPITS JASPER             OEH  1017p 4

7 1662 VERSTUYF KAMIEL          DAC  963p 4

8 1897 BOCKSTAEL JARNE          DAC  825p 3
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9 1669 MEERT MATS               DAC  824p 4

10 1664 BODSON TOON              DAC  528p 3

11 1658 RASPOET OSKAR            DAC  474p 4

verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=17:34

Reeks:1

1 1620 HUTSEBAUT  JUTTA         AVZK 3.37m 5

2 637 LOENDERS LA-MY           OEH  3.08m 5

3 1664 VAN DER ELST MARIE       DAC  3.07m 6

4 996 DE WEGHE BRITT           DAC  3.00m 5

5 188 HEMELS  KIRBY            ACP  2.99m 6

6 640 SEGHERS LOTTE            OEH  2.97m 5

7 3014 DUPONT LOUISE            GOSP 2.95m 5

8 1445 MEERT  FARA              DAC  2.85m 6

9 900 DEMESMAEKER LANA         DAC  2.63m 5

10 1824 VAN OYEN MAXINE          DAC  2.22m 6

11 1541 GAROT ELISE              DAC  2.16m 7

12 505 DE MOORTEL DIEWKE        ACP  2.09m 7

vierkamp                  Ben Dames  Uur=17:34

Reeks:1

1 1620 HUTSEBAUT  JUTTA         AVZK 1149p 5

2 3014 DUPONT LOUISE            GOSP 814p 5

3 188 HEMELS  KIRBY            ACP  703p 6

4 1664 VAN DER ELST MARIE       DAC  675p 6

5 637 LOENDERS LA-MY           OEH  471p 5

6 900 DEMESMAEKER LANA         DAC  468p 5

7 996 DE WEGHE BRITT           DAC  441p 5

8 1445 MEERT  FARA              DAC  345p 6

9 640 SEGHERS LOTTE            OEH  331p 5

10 1541 GAROT ELISE              DAC  261p 7

11 1824 VAN OYEN MAXINE          DAC  189p 6

12 505 DE MOORTEL DIEWKE        ACP  94p 7

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=18:15

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.8

1 3422 CISSE ALY                CSF  11.63 97

2 196 DHONDT RUBEN             ACG  12.12 Cad 99

3 3338 M BA YANN                CSF  12.24 97

4 3303 ADJAKIDJE YANNICK        CSF  12.36 97

5 3682 DE STAERCKE MATTHIAS     OEH  12.47 97

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=18:16

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.1

1 869 NSANGOLO JEAN CHARLES    CSF  11.46 Jun 96

2 430 BAGULA SAMUEL            LEBB 11.86 Jun 96

3 491 CRAESSAERTS JORIS        ACKO 12.09 Jun 96

4 2920 XHONNEUX FREDERIC        RESC 12.13 Sen 83

5 535 KANGUVU RINALDY          LEBB 12.39 Jun 95

6 709 VAN KERCKHOVEN SHENDO    SCA  12.49 Jun 95
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100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=18:16

Reeks:2      Wind : -2.8

1 854 AMZIV MERITON            CSF  12.34 Jun 96

2 6681 RENKIN JEAN PAUL         HF   13.10 Mas 64

3 707 VANSTEENACKER DYLAN      SCA  13.90 Jun 95

4 4581 BOLLENS JACQUES          ACKO 14.85 Mas 57

5 4863 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE     DAC  16.39 Mas 37

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=18:44

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.9

1 619 DEROOST FREA             DAC  27.22 Cad 99

2 214 EVERDEPOEL BRITT         VAC  28.43 Cad 0

3 4364 PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE   RCAS 30.39 97

4 1814 VAEREMAN JESSICA         RCAS 31.44 Cad 99

5 3521 SLAUS ANASTASIA          DAC  32.42 97

6 9851 BAYENS HANNE             NA   33.34 Cad 0

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=18:46

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.7

1 2119 TRUSSART VERONIQUE       CSDY 25.31 Sen 92

2 1886 EGO CAROLINE             CSDY 25.69 Sen 86

3 204 RUTSAERT REGINE          DCLA 26.87 Jun 95

4 1539 SPILEERS AURELIE         KAAG 27.06 Sen 92

5 1263 DE WIN DINJA             DAC  27.63 Sen 91

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=18:46

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.0

1 316 MAUEL ANNA LENA          DAC  27.58 Jun 96

2 1997 LOOSEN SARAH             RCB  28.53 Sen 89

3 1071 DEVILLE SOFIE            ACP  29.76 Sen 94

4 203 VAN LIERDE SHARI         ACG  29.86 Jun 96

1000 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=19:12

Reeks:1

1 9860 VAN GILS ANOUK           NED  3'17.62 0

2 453 VANDERSTEEN GILKE        ACP  3'19.15 0

3 526 BRUWIERE MARGO           AVKA 3'28.29 0

4 88 TIMMERMANS ELENE         ACP  3'41.41 0

5 137 SMETS CATHERINE          ROBA 3'59.74 99

6 9851 BAYENS HANNE             NA   4'13.06 0

1000 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=19:25

Reeks:1

1 83 VAN DE VELDE TIM         DUFF 2'45.00 0

2 882 PARMENTIER EWOUD         DCLA 2'48.36 0

3 11 DEMEYERE KAREL           ACKO 2'50.48 99

4 699 MOSTINCKX NIELS          ACP  2'51.54 0

5 904 DE KNIJF KEVIN           ACP  3'04.45 99

6 528 CORLUY SAM               AVKA 3'11.11 99
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7 833 DE BOECK LOMME           VAC  3'20.81 99

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=19:42

Reeks:1

0 4364 PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE   RCAS 13.09m 97

1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=19:44

Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD

1 3841 VEREERTBRUGGHEN NICK     OPW  3'25.01 2

2 9853 ELIAS HANNES             NA   3'25.88 1

3 4986 NEYT JONAS               DAC  3'42.94 2

4 4487 GAROT ARNAUD             DAC  3'43.36 2

5 5499 MONTILLA ALEXIS          RESC 3'45.96 2

6 4148 PENNE ROBIN              ACP  3'50.57 2

7 5650 THEYS NICOLAS            RESC 3'50.87 2

8 4456 SERRE RUBEN              DAC  3'51.68 2

9 4488 VAN DER SMISSEN SEBBE    DAC  4'01.13 1

10 4900 VAN HOEGAERDEN  THOMAS   DAC  4'15.01 1

11 9850 BAYENS SIMON             NA   4'22.44 1

1000 meter                Sch Dames  Uur=20:01

Reeks:1

1 3684 VAN CRAENENBROECK ELINE  DAC  3'08.30 97

2 3377 MARIEN LAURA             GRIM 3'09.12 97

3 4021 ANTOINE ELISE            CSDY 3'11.97 98

4 9864 VAN GILS SANNE           NED  3'12.82 98

5 3685 VERMIJS SAAR             DAC  3'21.21 97

6 3306 DIAWARA AMINTA           LOND 3'30.08 97

1000 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=20:02

Reeks:1

1 2740 LEMOUCHE LINDERT         LYRA 2'37.27 97

2 2368 DEVILLE JEROEN           ACP  2'50.27 98

3 2744 KEYMOLEN ROBBY           VAC  2'56.94 97

4 3492 DE MAIO FLAVIO           ACTE 3'04.99 98

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=20:05

Reeks:1

1 204 RUTSAERT REGINE          DCLA 1.50m Jun 95

2 1886 EGO CAROLINE             CSDY 1.25m Sen 86

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=20:06

Reeks:1

1 3998 DENISTY DANIELE          WS   9.87m Mas 66

2 1814 VAEREMAN JESSICA         RCAS 9.66m 99

3 619 DEROOST FREA             DAC  8.43m 99

4 567 DE STAERCKE CELINE       OEH  6.93m 0

5 3216 MERTENS MARTINE          MAC  6.92m Mas 54

polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=20:10
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Reeks:1

1 706 SEVENANTS MARGOT         RCT  3.00m 0

polsstokspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=20:11

Reeks:1

1 1906 PIETERS SOPHIE           SCA  2.60m Sen 88

polsstokspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=20:13

Reeks:1

1 3006 VAN DEN BEDEM MIGUEL     RESC 3.80m Sen 84

2 6681 RENKIN JEAN PAUL         HF   3.40m Mas 64

3 1844 VAN TRICHT KEVIN         OEH  3.40m Sen 87

polsstokspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=20:13

Reeks:1

560 DE BRUYCKER MAXIME       OEH      GP  0

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=20:16

Reeks:1

1 2920 XHONNEUX FREDERIC        RESC 6.85m +0.6 Sen 83 778 P

2 709 VAN KERCKHOVEN SHENDO    SCA  5.48m +1.0 Jun 95 477 P

3 6730 KUMPS JOSE               CSDY 4.72m +2.7 Mas 49 4.61m 1.7

4 6804 HENRY PAUL               CSDY 4.71m +2.0 Mas 51 328 P

5 707 VANSTEENACKER DYLAN      SCA  4.44m +0.6 Jun 95 280 P

6 4863 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE     DAC  3.28m +1.6 Mas 37 100 P

1000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=20:17

Reeks:1

1 3278 VAN LYSEBETTEN HELEN     ACW  2'58.56 Mas 78

2 1347 DE SADELEER PETRA        EA   3'01.09 Sen 84

3 1623 VAN DEN BROECK JOLIEN    GRIM 3'15.18 Sen 93

4 1171 HENDRIX SOFIE            DCLA 3'19.25 Sen 82

5 930 VAN KERKHOVEN DEBBIE     ROBA 3'21.80 Sen 89

6 1074 ROTTIERS NATHALIE        HAMM 3'28.87 Sen 90

7 871 DE MARS LIEVE            GRIM 3'29.87 Sen 88

8 212 BOELAERT ELS             DAC  3'33.27 Jun 96

9 3228 MESSELY TRUI             DAC  3'35.43 Mas 68

10 3042 DESCHOOLMEESTER LIEVE    DAC  3'44.81 Mas 61

11 2533 DE CONINCK ILSE          ROBA 3'52.49 Mas 69

12 9852 FLOUR JOKE               NA   4'11.09 Mas 72

13 2537 DE MARS HINDE            GRIM 4'22.20 Mas 65

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=20:26

Reeks:1

1 619 DEROOST FREA             DAC  1.40m 99

2 1814 VAEREMAN JESSICA         RCAS 1.30m 99

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=20:27

Reeks:1

1 4364 PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE   RCAS 1.40m 97
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kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=20:28

Reeks:1

1 204 RUTSAERT REGINE          DCLA 9.37m Jun 95

2 1244 ACKERMAN AURELIE         DAC  8.65m Sen 89

3 1886 EGO CAROLINE             CSDY 7.37m Sen 86

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=20:31

Reeks:1

1 834 BODSON THIJS             DAC  9.24m 99

2 408 NUYTS SHANE              EA   6.08m 0

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=20:40

Reeks:1

1 2920 XHONNEUX FREDERIC        RESC 13.41m Sen 83

2 709 VAN KERCKHOVEN SHENDO    SCA  7.51m Jun 95

3 707 VANSTEENACKER DYLAN      SCA  7.27m Jun 95

4 4863 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE     DAC  6.90m Mas 37

1000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=20:57

Reeks:1

1 6862 BYL JEAN CHARLES         WS   2'27.87 Mas 78 BR

2 1591 DE BROUWER JILL          ALVA 2'30.36 Sen 89

3 1154 VAN DE VELDE JORIS       ROBA 2'32.83 Sen 89

4 2672 MERVEILLE BENJAMIN       CSF  2'33.13 Sen 88

5 1316 DAEL CHRISTOPHE          ACP  2'33.28 Sen 83

6 1723 D'HOORE SIMON            DCLA 2'33.93 Sen 94

7 5 DEMEYERE MAARTEN         ACKO 2'34.53 Jun 95

8 2763 RAEMACKERS CEDRIC        FCHA 2'34.70 Sen 85

9 1915 CONVENTS TIMOTHY         ROBA 2'35.47 Sen 89

10 5504 VERSCHOREN BART          DAC  2'35.98 Mas 77

11 2130 COREMANS DAAN            ROBA 2'36.10 Sen 91

12 72 DEMEERSSEMAN RUBEN       VAC  2'36.48 Jun 96

13 765 GUILLICK ANTOINE         FCHA 2'38.64 Jun 95

14 1046 DE NYS MAARTEN           DUFF 2'40.42 Sen 89

15 134 PARDAENS JOREN           ACP  2'42.27 Jun 95

2211 MORDIJCK JEROEN          DAC      NA  Sen 90

4475 GRYMONPON JOOST          ROBA     NA  Mas 69

1000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=20:57

Reeks:2

1 390 TORBEYNS JEF             DAC  2'47.06 Jun 95

2 1153 NIJS MICHIEL             ROBA 2'47.92 Sen 92

3 2995 PIETTE GAETAN            CABW 2'47.93 Sen 85

4 1988 DE BRAECKELEER JEROEN    ACP  2'48.75 Sen 92

5 4787 VANDEWATTIJNE MARNIX     ACG  2'49.23 Mas 67

6 1488 VERSTAPPEN CEDRIC        ACKO 2'50.75 Sen 92

7 4868 BULENS PETER             DAC  2'51.23 Mas 71

8 1481 STRUYS BERT              DCLA 2'52.14 Sen 82

9 176 GEEROMS JEROEN           LOND 2'52.15 Jun 96
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10 353 CHRISTIAENS MAXIME       DAC  2'52.81 Jun 96

11 5954 VAN KERKHOVEN DIRK       ROBA 2'53.43 Mas 63

12 6497 MARTIN ALAIN             RCB  2'53.63 Mas 67

13 177 DEBOT CEDRIC             LEBB 2'58.09 Jun 96

14 2899 DE SCHEEMAEKERE QUENTIN  RCB  2'59.46 Sen 94

15 9854 VANDEVOORT DOLF          NED  2'59.58 Mas 74

16 5361 BAUT DANNY               DAC  3'00.99 Mas 71

17 9856 DELPLACE ALAIN           NA   3'01.18 Mas 71

18 3461 JANS REMBERT             RCG  3'02.13 Mas 78

19 6046 REDMOND DERMOT           DAC  3'03.96 Mas 62

1000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=20:57

Reeks:3

1 3816 VERBIST WOUTER           ROBA 2'53.60 Mas 73

2 5220 STORMS ALEX              ROBA 2'57.71 Mas 63

3 3312 Smeets Bart              DCLA 2'59.29 Sen 0

4 364 DE TROYER DENNIS         VS   3'03.03 Jun 96

5 1402 GEEROMS BART             LOND 3'05.26 Sen 92

6 6370 VAN DER AUWERMEULEN JEAN CSF  3'06.21 Mas 78

7 5274 DE BOT RONNY             DAC  3'06.27 Mas 69

8 2306 BRACKX   STEVEN          LEBB 3'07.68 Sen 81

9 5001 VANDEN BOSCH RUDY        ROBA 3'08.45 Mas 63

10 4380 HERINCKX JOS             GRIM 3'08.71 Mas 53

11 4079 GILLIS-D'HAMERS PHILIP   LOND 3'12.07 Mas 74

12 5767 LOGIST YVES              ACP  3'14.17 Mas 54

13 6354 BIAUMET ANDRE            ACLO 3'14.21 Mas 50

14 3411 HUYS URBAIN              ACKO 3'17.19 Mas 60

15 4479 GEEROMS KRIS             LOND 3'18.88 Mas 61

16 4468 BISCOP DIRK              ROBA 3'19.57 Mas 64

3833 DE RAET JAN              ROBA     NA  Mas 65
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